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Community Council Agenda
Wednesday, October 28, 2020
I.	Welcome
II.	Review Trust Lands Budget 2020-2021 (Jeff) 
	Providence Trust Lands Budget 2019-2020
	
	Amount Remaining as of:   9/23/20

	Instructional Aides 
	$48,195
	
	$48,195

	Industrial Insurance & Social Security
	$ 3,793
	
	$ 3,793

	Supplies
	$0
	
	$0

	Computer Supply
	$35,235 
	
	$0

	Computer Software
	$11,764
	
	$4,300

	TOTAL ALLOTMENT
	$98,987.00
	
	Balance    $56,388.00


				
III. 	New Business	

A. School Safety
B. Miscellaneous

[bookmark: _GoBack]IV.  Adjourn - Next Meeting: December 2, 2020

	Council Members
	Phone Number
	Email
	Year 

	Kristie Israelsen
	435-232-9943
	kristie.israelsen@gmail.com
	2

	Mandy Saunders
	435-881-1008
	mandy_aggies@yahoo.com
	2

	Jeanell Sealy
	435-994-1298
	jssealy@gmail.com
	2

	Brandon Monson
	435-754-6067
	bpmonson@gmail.com
	1

	Tallie Geddes
	435-764-0927
	talliegeddes@gmail.com
	1

	Shannon Nielsen
	801-330-6558
	shannon.mccleve@gmail.com
	1

	Nate Mackay
	801-363-5513
	natemackay@gmail.com
	1

	Lesa Cook *
	435-752-6010
	Lesa.cook@ccsdut.org
	2

	Dan Miggin *
	435-752-6010
	dan.miggin@ccsdut.org
	1

	Jeff Keck *
	435-752-6010
	Jeff.keck@ccsdut.org
	Principal


* Denotes School Employee
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